
JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2025- 2026

BALONMANO

CADETE FEMENINO

EQUIPOS LOCALIDAD RETIRADO

Sariegos

Caboalles

JORNADA FECHA: 1ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano Ayto Sariegos

JORNADA FECHA: 2ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Sariegos CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano

JORNADA FECHA: 3ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano Ayto Sariegos

JORNADA FECHA: 4ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Sariegos CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano

JORNADA FECHA: 5ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano Ayto Sariegos

1ª

08/02/2026

28/02/2026

Ayto Sariegos

4ª

5ª

CD Caboalles Balonmano

24/01/20263ª

2ª

22/11/2025

13/12/2025



JORNADA FECHA: 6ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Sariegos CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano

JORNADA FECHA: 7ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 8ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 9ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 10ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 11ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 12ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 13ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 14ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

14/03/2026

10ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

12ª

13ª

14ª

11ª



JORNADA FECHA: 15ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

15ª

14ª



0 VICTORIA 2

EMPATE 1

DERROTA 0

RETIRADO CLASIFICACIÓN

PUESTO EQUIPO
PARTIDOS 

JUGADOS

PUNTOS/GOLES 

FAVOR

PUNTOS/GOLES 

CONTRA

DIFERENCIA 

PUNTOS/GOLES
PUNTOS

1 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 0 0 0 0 0 0

9
CD Caboalles 

Balonmano
0 0 0 0 0

10 Ayto Sariegos 0 0 0 0 0


