

JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2025- 2026

BALONMANO



CADETE FEMENINO

EQUIPOS	LOCALIDAD	RETIRADO
Ayto Sariegos	Sariegos	
CD Caboalles Balonmano	Caboalles	

JORNADA	FECHA:	1º JORNADA ENCUENTROS			
1º	22/11/2025	CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano			Ayto Sariegos

JORNADA	FECHA:	2º JORNADA ENCUENTROS			
2º	13/12/2025	Ayto Sariegos			CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano

JORNADA	FECHA:	3º JORNADA ENCUENTROS			
3º	24/01/2026	CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano			Ayto Sariegos

JORNADA	FECHA:	4º JORNADA ENCUENTROS			
4º	08/02/2026	Ayto Sariegos			CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano

JORNADA	FECHA:	5º JORNADA ENCUENTROS			
5º	28/02/2026	CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano			Ayto Sariegos

JORNADA	FECHA:	6º JORNADA ENCUENTROS				
6ª	14/03/2026	Ayto Sariegos				CD Balonmano Caboalles Balonmano

JORNADA	FECHA:	7º JORNADA ENCUENTROS				
7ª						

JORNADA	FECHA:	8º JORNADA ENCUENTROS				
8ª						

JORNADA	FECHA:	9º JORNADA ENCUENTROS				
9ª						

JORNADA	FECHA:	10º JORNADA ENCUENTROS				
10ª						

JORNADA	FECHA:	11º JORNADA ENCUENTROS				
11ª						

JORNADA	FECHA:	12º JORNADA ENCUENTROS				
12ª						

JORNADA	FECHA:	13º JORNADA ENCUENTROS				
13ª						

JORNADA	FECHA:	14º JORNADA ENCUENTROS				

14 ^a						

JORNADA	FECHA:	15 ^a JORNADA ENCUENTROS				
15 ^a						

VICTORIA	2
EMPATE	1
DERROTA	0

CLASIFICACIÓN

PUESTO	EQUIPO	PARTIDOS JUGADOS	PUNTOS/GOLES FAVOR	PUNTOS/GOLES CONTRA	DIFERENCIA PUNTOS/GOLES	PUNTOS
1	0	0	0	0	0	0
2	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	0	0	0	0	0	0
4	0	0	0	0	0	0
5	0	0	0	0	0	0
6	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	0	0	0	0	0	0
8	0	0	0	0	0	0
9	CD Caballes Balonmano	0	0	0	0	0
10	Ayto Sariegos	0	0	0	0	0